CHRISTMAS bin collections 25 December - 8 January

GENERAL WASTE CHANGES Christmas tree collection

Monday 25 December ———— Wednesday 27 December from January 8th until 2nd
Tuesday 26 December ———— Thursday 28th December February. Trees should not
Monday 1 January ——— Tuesday 2nd January exceed 6 feet in height
RECYCLING CHANGES without decorations.
Monday 25 December ———4 Wednesday 27 December Place in bin or at the side.
Tuesday 26 December ——— Thursday 28 December
Wednesday 27 December —— Friday 29 December Chr.lstmas cards and
Thursday 28 December —— Friday 29 December their envelopes can be
. recycled unless they
Friday 29 December ——» Tuesday 2 January . .
feature foil or glitter.
Monday 1 January ——— Wednesday 3 January

Wrapping paper can be
Tuesday 2 January ——— Thursday 4 January recycled if it stays

scrunched.

www.highpeak.gov.uk/findyourbinday

- alliance

working for our community Environmental Services

(YHigh Peak recycles



